



May 12, 2022

Ref: Sec/Sto/2022/05/03

**Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended March 31, 2022

Ref: [Scrip code: 505890] - Kennametal India Limited

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copy of newspaper advertisement of the standalone & consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended March 31, 2022 in Financial Express, English Newspaper and Sanje Vani, Kannada Newspaper published on May 12, 2022.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Truly,

For **Kennametal India Limited**

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads 'Naveen Chandra P.'.

**Naveen Chandra P
General Manager – Legal & Company Secretary**

Enclosures: As above

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687						
Registered office: No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Mumbai City-400059 INDIA						
Email: cs@manoramagroup.co.in / Website: www.manoramagroup.co.in Tel.No.: 022-22622299						
AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022						
(Amounts in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,916.75	7,171.20	6,354.21	28,736.03	20877.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	949.64	824.17	563.83	3351.40	2236.2
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	949.64	824.17	563.83	3351.40	2236.2
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	949.64	824.17	563.83	3351.40	2236.2
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	675.30	572.71	329.95	2413.90	1467.03
6	Equity Share Capital	1,191.98	1,191.98	1,112.79	1,191.98	1112.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				25633.64	13,360.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic :	5.87	4.91	2.93	20.76	13.1
	Diluted :	5.87	4.91	2.93	20.76	13.1

- Notes:**
- This Financial statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (IAS) Amendment Rules, 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11.05.2022
 - The Company operated in Manufacturing sector which is a single Business Segment in accordance with Ind AS- 108 Operating Segment notified pursuant to Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015
 - Figures for the Previous period have been regrouped/re-classified to conform to the figures of the current period.

For Manorama Industries Limited
Sd/-
Vinita Saraf
Managing Director
DIN: 00208621

Place : Raipur
Date : 12.05.2022

WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED						
(Corporate Identification Number - L17110GJ1985PLC033271)						
Regd. Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat - 370110						
Corp. Office: Welspun House, 6th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013. E-mail : companysecretary_wil@welspun.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022						

(Rs in lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	2,24,706	2,17,356	9,37,731	7,40,796	
2	Profit before Tax	10,891	17,978	87,297	76,870	
3	Net Profit for the period	5,125	13,434	60,671	55,079	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,259	11,601	59,085	68,627	
5	Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1 each)	9,881	10,047	9,881	10,047	
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			3,87,287	3,54,421	
7	Security Premium Accounts as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			12,381	32,381	
8	Net Worth	3,76,629	3,43,494	3,76,629	3,43,494	
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	12,500	15,000	12,500	15,000	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.78	0.76	0.78	0.76	
12	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1 each) (Not annualised for quarters)					
	a) Basic	0.53	1.30	6.06	5.37	
	b) Diluted	0.53	1.30	6.06	5.37	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			16,243	16,077	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet					
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.98	2.50	4.12	2.26	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.14	3.80	7.65	4.89	

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on company's website www.welspunindia.com
 - Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follow:

(Rs in lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1,62,193	1,74,390	6,78,953	6,03,957	
2	Profit before Tax	9,169	18,224	61,938	73,407	
3	Net Profit for the period	4,111	13,663	39,213	52,667	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)	4,274	14,094	39,522	53,161	

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

Rajesh Mandawewala
(Managing Director)
DIN : 00007179

Mumbai
Date : 10th May, 2022

DLF CYBER CITY DEVELOPERS LIMITED						
(CIN - U45201HR2006PLC036074)						
Regd. Office : 10 th Floor, Gateway Tower, DLF City, Phase - III, Gurugram - 122002 Phone No. +91 124 456 8900;						
E-mail: office-business@dlf.in; Website: www.dlf.in/dccdl/						

UNAUDITED/ AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		March 31 2022	March 31 2021	March 31 2022	March 31 2022	March 31 2021	March 31 2022
		Unaudited ^A	Unaudited ^A	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	94,428.55	60,189.51	2,49,640.72	1,19,257.97	1,29,427.06	4,53,283.51
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items #)	60,036.10	20,636.87	1,12,748.52	40,134.95	39,944.76	1,39,562.83
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#)	60,036.10	20,636.87	1,12,748.52	39,926.27	39,944.76	1,39,354.15
4	Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	56,307.14	16,700.64	98,174.62	29,248.27	33,808.80	1,01,489.11
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax)/ year after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	56,311.26	16,603.59	98,190.29	28,676.28	33,301.43	1,00,173.02
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,26,416.77	2,26,416.77	2,26,416.77	2,26,416.77	2,26,416.77	2,26,416.77
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve)*	5,21,467.71	4,73,315.57	5,21,467.71	4,16,717.66	3,66,582.76	4,16,717.66
8	Securities Premium Account	10,459.83	10,459.83	10,459.83	11,253.44	11,253.44	11,253.44
9	Net worth	4,48,671.49	4,00,519.35	4,48,671.49	6,25,800.09	5,75,665.19	6,25,800.09
10	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding Debt	11,32,517.20	10,51,255.51	11,32,517.20	20,20,942.49	20,57,904.80	20,20,942.49
11	Outstanding redeemable Preference shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt equity Ratio	1.51	1.50	1.51	3.14	3.47	3.14
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised for quarter ended) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic : (₹ absolute amount)	2.49	0.73	4.34	1.29	1.63	4.48
	Diluted : (₹ absolute amount)	2.49	0.73	4.34	1.29	1.63	4.48
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	31,547.73	31,547.73	31,547.73	31,551.92	31,551.92	31,551.92
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.30	1.24	1.40	1.30	1.44	1.22
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.30	1.24	1.40	1.30	1.44	1.22
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.99	1.81	2.34	2.17	1.89	1.93

Exceptional and/ or extra-ordinary items adjusted in the Statement of the Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules

* Includes Paid up Class B equity share capital of ₹ 50,000.00 lakh

^A The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

Notes to the unaudited/ audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022:

- The above unaudited/ audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, have been prepared pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR), as amended and in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended.
- The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 10, 2022 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI LODR. The full format of the quarterly and yearly standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and the Company's website at <https://www.dlf.in/dccdl/>.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI LODR, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE and can be accessed at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and the Company's website at <https://www.dlf.in/dccdl/>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
DLF Cyber City Developers Limited

Place: Gurugram
Date: May 10, 2022

Sriram Khattar
Managing Director
DIN: 00065540

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001						
(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)						
Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439						
Email : adidavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7437.28	5673.82	31351.14	24744.99	
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	676.91	885.22	4729.76	2744.36	
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	676.91	885.22	4729.76	2744.36	
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	417.47	729.22	3525.83	2214.30	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	696.91	772.19	3851.34	2158.41	
6	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72	
7	Other Equity			27376.39	23867.48	
8	Earning per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)					
	Basic (Rs.) :	7.31	12.78	61.78	38.80	
	Diluted (Rs.) :	7.31	12.78	61.78	38.80	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results and notes thereto along with the Statutory Auditor's Report thereon are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.albertdavidindia.com).
- The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.
- The Annual Financial Results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Other Income for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 is negative due to decline in value of current investment in mutual fund which is attributed to prevailing market condition.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures upto the end of third quarter.
- During FY 2021-2022, the impact of pandemic has progressively declined but not completely eliminated. With mass vaccination, it is expected that we will soon reach normalcy.
- The Board of Directors recommended dividend of Rs.9/- per equity share of Rs.10/- each for the financial year ended 31st March, 2022.
- The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceutical products and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped to conform to the figures of the current periods as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited
(Dr. T. S. Parmar)

Managing Director & CEO
(DIN : 05118311)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th May, 2022

KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L27109KA1964PLC001546

Registered Office: 8/9th Mile, Tumkur Road, Bengaluru-560073 Ph: +91 80 43281 444/215 | F + 91 80 43281137

Email: in.investorrelation@kennametal.com Website: www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

(All amounts in ₹ millions, except per share data unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated										
		Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Year Ended						
		31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations	2457	2390	2279	7221	5995	8114	2457	2390	2279	7221	6418	8537
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	366	404	273	1147	612	904	359	406	287	1142	703	995
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	366	404	273	1147	602	894	359	406	287	1142	693	985
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	276	304	210	863	449	666	269	306	220	858	517	733
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	273	304	214	860	457	667	266	306	223	855	525	734
6	Paid-up equity share capital	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220
7	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	5514	-	-	-	-	-	5637
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic and Diluted (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	12.57	13.83	9.55	39.27	20.43	30.29	12.24	13.92	9.99	39.04	23.52	33.35

Notes :

- In terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid extract of unaudited financial results ("financial results") for the third quarter and Nine Months ended March 31, 2022 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 11, 2022. The aforesaid financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Kennametal India Limited

Sd/-

Vijaykrishnan Venkatesan

Managing Director

DIN: 07901688

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 11th May 2022

